DNSW - Clarendon 2018 Stable 8 Rugs Young Rider Leaderboard

Results are from the will run from the July 2017 event through to and including the 2018 Winter Festival Event..
Only current DNSW members are eligible. Average is of your 5 best results at a level. You must have 5 scores to
appear on the leaderboard. Levels have been combined due to entry numbers

Prelim/Nov

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Preliminary
Preliminary
Novice
Preliminary
Preliminary
Novice
Novice
Preliminary

Novice

Elem & Above

Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Advanced
FEI Small Tour
Medium
Medium
FEI Small Tour
Elementary
FEI Small Tour
Medium
‘El Medium Tou
Medium
Advanced
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Horse

EPH JACKPOT

GLENPARTH MERCURY RISING
REGAL DON DEBONAIR
BRENTWOOD SUMMER SALSA
REGAL DON DEBONAIR
WILLOWCROFT PICCASO

A COOL BREEZE

SASHAS GRACE

AMBERWOOD PARK MASTERPIECE

Little Paddocks Mikado
WILLOWCROFT PICCASO
BERRAGOON FROWN

GARDEN VALE STYLISH POETRY

Horse

ROSE R

BRENTWOOD SUMMER SALSA
MI RENAISSANCE HIT
ROMULUS R

Deltry Sorrento

BC Romanov

KENDA PARK SIROCCO

PERU

EVENSTAR JULIETTE
QUIZZICAL

FLOWERVALE MASERATI
DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE
WINDJANA MON AMI

WADE EQUINE FLAUNT IT

Wednesday, 24 October 2018

Rider

Sydney Evans

Lexy Stansfield
Georgia Davenport
Isabelle Wilcox-Aylward
Georgia Davenport
Katie STEWART
Rosie Cooke
Taylah Cromie
Lucy Payne
Claudia SMITH
Katie STEWART
Sophie Bennett
Ella Hayward

Rider

Romany Sanna
Isabelle Wilcox-Aylward
Lucy Dodd

Claudia Hobson
Sophie ARTUP
Jessica BERGANTIN
Taylah Cromie
Martha Cobbold Ulm
Chelsea Brown
Tanisha Ryan

Tahli Hendler
Sydney Evans

Sarah Godwin

Georgia Creais

Avg % #

Results

69.471
68.525
68.445
68.443
67.897
66.366
65.603
65.020
64.361
63.349
62.631
61.787
58.156

Avg % #

Results

67.865
64.402
64.365
64.158
63.852
63.510
63.351
63.080
62.871
62.437
61.799
61.068
60.870
59.463
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